 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-25642-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D’ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE
CERTIFICATS D’ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS

Jolanta M. Wroblewska
 2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-25642-UL
Model Details:
HWS150-24/MEA,HWS150-30/ME,HWS150-48/ME,HWS150-48/MEA,HWS150-5/ME,HWS150-5/MEA
  Factories:
  WUXI TDK-LAMBDA ELECTRONICS CO LTD
  NO 6 XING CHUANG ER LU WUXI, SINGAPORE INDUSTRIAL PARK,WUXI JIANGSU, 214028
  P. R. CHINA
  TDK-LAMBDA (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD
  PLO33 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SENAI 81400, SENAI JOHOR
  MALAYSIA
  Ratings:
  HWS150-5/ME;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 5V 30A (4-6V)
  HWS150-12/ME;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 12V 13A (9.6-14.4V)
  HWS150-15/ME;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 15V 10A (12-18V)
  HWS150-24/ME;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 24V 6.5A (19.2-28.8V)
  HWS150-24/ME2;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 24V 6.5A (19.2-28.8V)
  HWS150-30/ME;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 30V 5.2A
  HWS150-48/ME;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 48V 3.3A (38.4-52.8V)
  HWS150-5/MEA;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output: 5V DC 30A (4-6V)
  HWS150-12/MEA;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 12V 13A (9.6-14.4V)
  HWS150-15/MEA;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 15V 10A (12-18V)
  HWS150-24/MEA;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output 24V 6.5A (19.2-28.8V)
  HWS150-48/MEA;Input 100-230VAC;50/60Hz;2.1A;Output: 48V 3.3A (38.4-52.8V)
  Additional Information:
  Risk Management was not included in this investigation.
  National Differences specified in the CB Test Report
Additional information (if necessary)